STANDARD SEVEN

20™-21°T MAY 2024

STANDARD SEVEN

MORALE FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATION AND TRAINING
STANDARD SEVEN EVALUATIONS RESULTS

SUBJECT RANKING OF SCHOOLS BELOW 40 PUPILS

2 CIVIC AND MORAL

| SCHOOL NAME " AVG |GRD " SAT " RNK " REGION

-

<z

1 |DECENT 49.6 DAR ES SALAAM
2 |KAMENA 48.0 A 21 2 LINDI

3 |MTUKI HIGHLAND 47.4 A 38 3 DAR ES SALAAM
4 DIMBENI 46.6 A 18 4 PWANI

5 |ELIZABETH 44.7 A 34 5 DAR ES SALAAM
6 ST.VINCENT 441 A 16 6 SINGIDA

7 |KING COLLINS 43.9 A 37 7 MOROGORO
8 |VICTORY CHRISTIAN 43.6 A 8 8 DAR ES SALAAM
9 |KAGERA SUGAR 43.1 A 30 9 KAGERA

10 ST.MICHAEL 42.9 A 38 10 KAGERA

11 |DIVINE 42.2 A 30 11 DAR ES SALAAM
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SILVERNACH]I
HIGHRIDGE

LITO ANGELES
MAEMAK

ST. JOSEPH

BRIGHT CAPITAL
AKILI STARS
MAKONGOWELA
CAMALDOLI
BISHOP MORROW
ST.PADRE PIO
AL-HUDA
BROTHER MARTIN
COASTLAND
GODENI

ST.MARY'S NEWALA
ELISABETTA SANNA
FUTURE STAR
MSAFIRI
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LINDI
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
SINGIDA
MANYARA
DAR ES SALAAM
MBEYA
RUVUMA
IRINGA
DODOMA
GEITA
GEITA
DODOMA
PWANI
DAR ES SALAAM
MTWARA
MOROGORO
DAR ES SALAAM
KILIMANJARO
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MAMA ISARA
MALAMBA KWETU
MAR-WAH

ARISE

BUBBLE GUPPIES
ST.GETRUDE PWN
BEST

QUEEN OF APOSTLES
OASIS

PENUEL MWANZO
IMMAM SHAFII
PRESTIGE

HOPE OF NATIONS
BLUE SKY
DEBUGENE
ST.AUGUSTINE
UNITY

ANNA'S ELITE
ABEL MEMORIAL
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38.3
38.2
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10
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37
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44
45
46
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49

DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
TANGA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
PWANI
PWANI
SONGWE
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
MARA
DAR ES SALAAM
KIGOMA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
MANYARA
MOROGORO
IRINGA
DAR ES SALAAM
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BAMA
BOMBAMILI
PALACE

ANNASTASIA SOMSOM

MUUNGANO
EASTERN ARC
LILASIA

ST.GEMMA GALGANI
SHEKINAH
MIDLAND

KWANZA

PADRE CORADO
UJENZI

BOMANI
MONIKAMU JUNIOR
ST.JOACHIM
NGOLOKA

SIRAJUL MUNIR KWN
MLOGANZILA

354
34.8
34.7
34.7
34.7
34.0
34.0
33.9
33.7
33.5
33.5
334
334
329
32.7
32.5
325
32.5
32.3
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MANYARA
GEITA
DAR ES SALAAM
IRINGA
DAR ES SALAAM
TANGA
DAR ES SALAAM
DODOMA
DODOMA
MANYARA
DAR ES SALAAM
DODOMA
PWANI
MANYARA
MANYARA
NJOMBE
DAR ES SALAAM
PWANI
PWANI
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GOF

REV.FR JACQUES
TUMAINI JEMA
ISAFINA ACADEMY
MT.RUNGWE

POPE JOHN PAUL I
EAST AFRICA
BRIGHT JUNIOR
BERACHAH VALLEY
STKIZITO

SIRAJUL MUNIR BGY
ST.CATHERINE LABOURE
ST.DORCAS
LACHISH

MARY IMMACULATE
JOYVILLA

RASAISEI
BORNLIGHT
ST.PETER'S ROYAL

32.1
31.3
30.6
30.5
30.0
29.8
29.7
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28.7
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DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
TANGA
TANGA
DAR ES SALAAM
MARA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
PWANI
KAGERA
PWANI
MARA
PWANI
DAR ES SALAAM
MARA
PWANI
DODOMA
DAR ES SALAAM
TABORA
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" SCHOOL NAME |

STANDARD SEVEN

WHITE ANGELS 24.7 PWANI
89 DRIVEINN 24.3 C 16 89 DAR ES SALAAM
90 MBASSA 23.3 C 8 91 SONGWE
91 ' GOLDEN BELL 23.3 C 25 91 PWANI
92 [FARAJA ISLAMIC 23.1 C 20 92 DAR ES SALAAM
93 VICTORY FREEDOM 21.5 C 4 93 DAR ES SALAAM
94 'MOUNT RUNGWE KIBWEGERE 21.1 C 21 94 DAR ES SALAAM
95 BROOKBOND 20.7 C 7 95 IRINGA
96 VALENTINE ELITE 20.4 D 11 96 DAR ES SALAAM
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